CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

BOOK 394 PAGE 405 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PLACER DONE 2004 SEP 20 PM 1:47
EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER g FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50
192509
RECORDER'S STAMP
RECORDER 5 51 AMI
c.
such that 1495
EAST direction
ocation is posted, together with
WEST direction.
s: ription wooden post

LODE	MINING •	CLAIM

			tifies that he	has caused	to be located the	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20
quarter	section(. Loge will	ng Claim in the following	,
Qua	arter	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	192509
NE					Mount Diablo	288833
SE					Mount Diablo	
sw	,				Mount Diablo	
NW		6	T22N	R49E	Mount Diablo	
in	Eurek		ounty, Nevac	•	June day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
3	0	, 2004.				
Name a	nd mail	ing address o	of Locator is:	Place	er Dome Exploration, Inc.	
,		_		240	S. Rock Blvd. Suite 117	\
				Reno	o, Nevada 89502	\ \
				/	/ /	1 1
The Cla	im ic ar	proximately	1500	feet long a	nd 600 feet wide, su	ch that 1495
feet are			WEST	direction a		EAST direction
				-		ation is posted, together with
					n and center line of the Clai	
			de or vein is			WEST direction.
THE BOIL	iciai co	urbe of the re	de or tem is	Tota tito	to and	unconon.
The nur	nber , k	ocation and n	narkings on e	each corner	monument are as follows:	
	•	Location	A STATE OF THE STA	The state of the s		
		Location	A.	Markings	Descript	поп
		/	/ 5	34 515	/ / /	
No.	1	NE	53	1 513	2" x 2" x 4' wo	ooden post
			·		— \ = \-	
		\	531	513	\ \	
No.	2	SE	530	511	2" x 2" x 4' wo	oden post
-	1	/	\	53		
	_ "	\\	1		·- /	
No.	3	<u>sw</u>	<u> </u>	530	2" x 2" x 4' wo	poden post
1			15	3 Z		
No.	4	NW		31	2" x 2" x 4' wo	ooden nost
	 -		-			
As erec	ted on t	he ground, e	ach corner m	onument is	marked as described above	
The wo	rk of Lo	ocation consi	sted of makin	ng a claim n	nap as provided in NRS 517	(sg. Metal tags, paint on post) 7.040.
Dated tl	his:	day of	Septemb	per , 200)4.	
CICNIA	TIME	OF LOCATO)D.)		
SIGNA	JURE	or LOCATO	γ· /	/ 1		
By Thu W Ham-						
Owner, Claimant or Agent Signature						
Switch, Glaimant of Agent digitatore						
The Real Property lies		John D. F	Harmening			
	nor Cli			(printed)		evada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/03 LV)
OW	nei, Uli	annant of A	gent Name	(builled)	Nevada Lode Certif	icate of Location - NRS 517.050